
 
 

TUNNELING CONTRACTORS 
 
 

 
Barnard Construction 
701 Gold Ave. 
Bozeman, MT 59715 
P.O. Box 99, Bozeman, MT 59771 
T  (406) 586-1995 
F  (406) 586-3530 
d.hertel@barnard-inc.com 
 
DIBCO Underground Ltd. 
12805 Coleraine Road, R.R. 3 
Bolton, On L7E 5R9 
CANADA 
T (905) 857-0458 
dibcoga@bellnet.ca 
 
Dragados USA 
500 Fifth Ave., 389th Floor 
New York, NY 10110 
Pablo Jesus Moreno Lopez 
pmorenol@dragados-usa.com 
 
Frontier Kemper Constructors, Inc.   
415 5th Ave. 
Pelham, NY 10803 
Vincent Sambrato 
vsambrato@frontinerkemper.com 
 
Granite Construction Co.   
129 White Plains Rd., Suite 310 
Tarrytown, NY 10591 
Steve Price 
steve.price@gcinc.com 
 
Impregilo S.p.A. 
Vitale Italia, 1-20099 
Sesto San Giovanni (MI) Italy 
impregilo@impregilo.it 
investor.relations@impregilo.it 
 
J.F. Shea Construction, Inc. 
713 10th Ave. 
New york, NY 10019 
Jim Rosteck 
jrosteck@aol.com 
dennis.poulton@JFShea.com 
 
J.F. Shea Construction, Inc. 
655 Brea Canyon Rd. 
Walnut, CA 91789-3078 
T (909) 594-9500 
info@jfshea.com 

dennis.poulton@jfshea.com 
 
Jay Dee Contractors, Inc. 
38881 Schoolcraft Road 
Livonia, MI 48150 
T (313) 591-3400 
madiponio@jaydeecontr.com 
companyinfo@jaydeecontr.com 
 
Kiewit Construction Co.    
1000 Kiewit Plaza   
Omaha, NE 68131   
T (402) 342-2052   
ken.quintana@kiewit.com 
jeff.petersen@kiewit.com 
Bob.Stier@kiewit.com 
 
McNally Construction    
24650 Center Ridge Road , Suite 215   
Westlake, OH 44145   
T (440) 835-0053   
tunneling@mcnallycorp.com 
jsuffel@mcnallytunneling.com 
 
Midwest Mole, Inc. 
2460 North Graham Ave. 
Indinapaolis, IN 46218 
(317) 545-1335 
 
Obayashi Corporation 
5000 Shoreline Court, Suite 201 
South San Francisco, CA 94080 
Patrick M. Stratton 
PatS@obayashi-usa.com 
 
Perini Corp.   
73 Mount Wayte Ave.   
Framingham, MA 01701   
T (508) 875-6171 
pcarraro@perini.com 
 
S.A. Healy Co.   
P. O. Box 11   
McCook, IL 60525-0011   
1910 S. Highland Ave 
Suite 300 
Lombard, IL 60148 
T (630)-678-3110 
info@sahealy.com 
 
Schiavonne Construction Co. 
150 Meadowlands Pkwy., 3rd Floor 
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Secaucus, N J 07094 
Paul Scagnelli 
pscagnelli@schiavone.net 
 
S.E.C. Corp.   
5501 Twin Knolls Road, Suite 107   
Columbia, MD 21045-3261   
T (301) 730-2440   
Bad number-says VM box not set up yet. 
 
Shank Constructors, Inc. 
3501 85th Ave., N. 
Minneapolis, MN 55443 
T (763) 424-8300 
mike@shankconstructors.com 
 
Skanska USA Civil, Northeast 
1616 Whitestone Expressway 
Whitestone, NY 11357 
Attn:  Gary Almeraris 
T (718) 767-2600 
Gary.almeraris@skanska.com 
 
S. McNally and Sons Ltd.   
1855 Barton St. E.   
P .O. Box 3338, STN LCD4 
Hamilton, ON L8H 7L8   
Canada  
T (416) 549-6561 
info@mcnallycorp.com 
 
Traylor Bros., Inc. 
99 Derby St., Suite 200 
Hingham, MA 02043 
Dave Ferguson 
dferguson@traylor.com 
tbiadmin@traylor.com 
 
Vinci Construction Grands Projects 
82000, Decarie Blvd., 3200 
Montreal (Quebec), Canada, H4P 2P5 
Thierry Portafaix 
tportafaix@vinci-construction.com 
 
W.L. Hailey 
2971 Kraft Dr. 
P.O. Box 40646 
Nashville, TN 37204 
T (615) 255-3161 
F (615) 256-1316 
ASwank@wlhailey.com 
 

 


